RANK BIB NAME

Runner Male 15-19

1st 499R ROBERT PRECIADO
Runner Male 20-29

1st 4692R DANIEL KRAFT
2nd 497R* PETE AMBROSE
Runner Male 30-39

1st 4689R Mathew Wolford
2nd 492R  Daniel de Peyer
3rd 496R* DAVE RICCOMINI
Runner Male 40-49

1st 4693R James Dean

2nd 495R* JEREMY ICKES
3rd 489R  DAVID RIAL
Runner Male 50-59

1st 488R KENT HUTCHISON
Runner Male 60-69
1st 486R Ken Merenda

2nd 497R* Dave Smith
3rd 4678R Randy Wood
Runner Male 70+

1st 484R  STANLEY OBERNYER

Runner Female 10-14

1st 91R Ava Mitchell
Runner Female 20-29

1st 4690R Lauren Wolford

2nd 90R AMANDA AMBROSE
Runner Female 30-39
1st 498R KRISTEN ICKES

Runner Female 40-49

1st 100R  Corrie Gause

2nd 490R* SHEILAWAITE

3rd 487R  ANGELA BOYAN
Runner Female 50-59

1st 490R* SHARON ALCALAY
2nd 494R  NANCY JINER

3rd 471R  Jeanna Ambrose

HOMETOWN

HIGHLANDS RANCH

ALMA

HIGHLANDS RANCH

ALMA

Littleton
ALBANY NY
PARKER
ALMA
FAIRPLAY
FAIRPLAY
Woodland Park
Boulder

FAIRPLAY

FAIRPLAY

Centennial

ALMA

HIGHLANDS RANCH

FAIRPLAY

ALMA
FAIRPLAY
FAIRPLAY

ALMA
FAIRPLAY
FAIRPLAY

TIME

01:08:27

00:39:40
01:27:15

00:46:52
01:02:45
01:05:50

00:45:56
00:52:10
01:06:20
01:10:10
01:06:25
01:07:32
01:09:42

01:15:20

0:50;55

00:58:37
01:27:15

01:10:36

01:07:07
01:08:42
01:10:35

00:56:27
01:08:53
01:20:59



Walker Male 60-69

1st 857W  Greg Ambrose

2nd 871W BARRY CLEPPER

3rd 863W LEE PHILLIPS

Walker Female 15-19

1st 855W  AINSLEY HUTCHISON
2nd 856W FINLEY HUTCHISON
3rd

Walker Female 50-59

1st 865W BONNIE PAFFENROTH
2nd 854W MARTI BABSON

3rd 868W Teresa Carpenter
Walker Female 60-69

1st 862W JEAN JONES

2nd 859W DONNA HEIL

3rd 866W JILL WOOD

FAIRPLAY
LEAGUE CITY TX
FAIRPLAY

ALMA
FAIRPLAY

ALMA
ALMA
FAIRPLAY

FAIRPLAY
EVERGREEN
FAIRPLAY

01:23:24
01:51:46
01:52:11

02:13:17
02:13:19

01:31:47
01:35:03
01:51:46

01:34:52
01:40:20
01:40:21



