RANK	BIB	NAME	HOMETOWN	TIME				
Runner Male 15-19								
1st	499R	ROBERT PRECIADO	HIGHLANDS RANCH	01:08:27				
Runner Male 20-29								
1st	4692R	DANIEL KRAFT	ALMA	00:39:40				
2nd	497R*	PETE AMBROSE	HIGHLANDS RANCH	01:27:15				
Runner Male 30-39								
1st	4689R	Mathew Wolford	ALMA	00:46:52				
2nd	492R	Daniel de Peyer	Littleton	01:02:45				
3rd	496R*	DAVE RICCOMINI	ALBANY NY	01:05:50				
Runner Male 40-49								
1st	4693R	James Dean	PARKER	00:45:56				
2nd	495R*	JEREMY ICKES	ALMA	00:52:10				
3rd	489R	DAVID RIAL	FAIRPLAY	01:06:20				
Runner Male 50-59								
1st	488R	KENT HUTCHISON	FAIRPLAY	01:10:10				
Runner Male 60-69								
1st	486R	Ken Merenda	Woodland Park	01:06:25				
2nd	497R*	Dave Smith	Boulder	01:07:32				
3rd	4678R	Randy Wood	FAIRPLAY	01:09:42				
Runner Male 70+								
1st	484R	STANLEY OBERNYER	FAIRPLAY	01:15:20				
Runner Female 10-14								
1st			Cantonnial	0.50.55				
	91R F <b>emale</b>	Ava Mitchell	Centennial	0:50;55				
1st		Lauren Wolford	ALMA	00:58:37				
2nd		AMANDA AMBROSE	HIGHLANDS RANCH					
	Female		HIGHLANDS KANCH	01.27.15				
1st		KRISTEN ICKES	FAIRPLAY	01:10:36				
Runner Female 40-49								
1st	100R	Corrie Gause	ALMA	01:07:07				
2nd	490R*	SHEILA WAITE	FAIRPLAY	01:08:42				
3rd	487R	ANGELA BOYAN	FAIRPLAY	01:10:35				
Runner Female 50-59								
1st	490R*	SHARON ALCALAY	ALMA	00:56:27				
2nd	494R	NANCY JINER	FAIRPLAY	01:08:53				
3rd	471R	Jeanna Ambrose	FAIRPLAY	01:20:59				

Walker Male 60-69							
1st	857W	Greg Ambrose	FAIRPLAY	01:23:24			
2nd	871W	BARRY CLEPPER	LEAGUE CITY TX	01:51:46			
3rd	863W	LEE PHILLIPS	FAIRPLAY	01:52:11			
Walker Female 15-19							
1st	855W	AINSLEY HUTCHISON	ALMA	02:13:17			
2nd	856W	FINLEY HUTCHISON	FAIRPLAY	02:13:19			
3rd							
Walker Female 50-59							
1st	865W	BONNIE PAFFENROTH	ALMA	01:31:47			
2nd	854W	MARTI BABSON	ALMA	01:35:03			
3rd	868W	Teresa Carpenter	FAIRPLAY	01:51:46			
Walker Female 60-69							
1st	862W	JEAN JONES	FAIRPLAY	01:34:52			

**EVERGREEN** 

**FAIRPLAY** 

01:40:20

01:40:21

2nd

3rd

859W

866W

DONNA HEIL

JILL WOOD